
12025 NE Marx St. Portland, OR 97220
503-253-3511 / www.greenleaflabs.com
License#: 10029074C70

Garlic Juice Live Rosin

Quality Control Testing
Official Report

Sample ID: G4G0005-05

Test ID: 5034585 Source

ID:

Date Sampled: 03/27/25

Total Cannabinoids

Matrix:

Date/TimeExtracted: 04/02/25 12:13

Cannabinoids LOQ(%) %byWt.

66.94

<LOQ

76.33

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

76.33

Date Accepted:

mg/g

669.4

<LOQ

763.3

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

<LOQ

763.3

AnalysisMethod/SOP:215 BatchIdentification:2427012

Cannabinoids Profile

Total THC

Total CBD

THCA

delta 9 - THC

delta 8 - THC

THCV

THCVA

CBD

CBDA

CBDV

CBDVA

CBN

CBG

CBGA

CBC

0.0005

0.0431

0.0005

0.0005

0.0934

0.1052

0.0392

0.0005

0.0005

0.1040

0.0341

0.0622

0.0164

0.0164

0.0186

03/27/25

Nolan Mundie Lab
Director - 7/3/2025

Hemp Extracts & Concentrates

Potency Analysis

76.3

THCA, delta 9-THC, delta 8-THC, CBDA and CBD are accredited by TNI 2016 and ISO 17025

THCA 76.3
Total: 76.3

Total THC = delta 9-THC + (THCA * 0.877)
Total CBD = CBD + (CBDA * 0.877)
Total CBG = CBG + (CBGA * 0.878)
LOQ=Limit of Quantification, the lowest measurable concentration of an analyte.

Page 2 of 4

These results relate only to the sample included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, without the
written permission of Green Leaf Lab.

This is for informational testing and is not compliance testing. Lab results apply to the sample as received.


