

**Garlic Juice Live Rosin** 

Sample ID: G4G0005-05 Test ID: 5034585 Source ID:

Date Sampled: 03/27/25

Date Accepted: 03/27/25

Matrix: Hemp Extracts & Concentrates

Potency Analysis					
Date/TimeExtracted: 04/02/25 12:13				AnalysisMethod/SOP:215	BatchIdentification:2427012
Cannabinoids	LOQ(%)	%byWt.	mg/g	Canna	binoids Profile
Total THC	0.0005	66.94	669.4		
Total CBD	0.0431	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
THCA	0.0005	76.33	763.3		
delta 9 - THC	0.0005	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
delta 8 - THC	0.0934	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
THCV	0.1052	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
THCVA	0.0392	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
CBD	0.0005	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
CBDA	0.0005	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
CBDV	0.1040	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td>THCA 76.3 Total: 76.3</td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td>THCA 76.3 Total: 76.3</td></loq<>		THCA 76.3 Total: 76.3
CBDVA	0.0341	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
CBN	0.0622	<loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""><th></th><th></th></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""><th></th><th></th></loq<>		
CBG	0.0164	<loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""><th></th><th></th></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""><th></th><th></th></loq<>		
CBGA	0.0164	<loq< th=""><th><loq< th=""><th>76.3</th><th></th></loq<></th></loq<>	<loq< th=""><th>76.3</th><th></th></loq<>	76.3	
CBC	0.0186	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""><td></td><td></td></loq<>		
Total Cannabinoids		76.33	763.3		

Total THC = delta 9-THC + (THCA \* 0.877) Total CBD = CBD + (CBDA \* 0.877) Total CBG = CBG + (CBGA \* 0.878) LOQ=Limit of Quantification, the lowest measurable concentration of an analyte.

THCA, delta 9-THC, delta 8-THC, CBDA and CBD are accredited by TNI 2016 and ISO 17025

17025 ACCREDITED

Nolan Mundie Lab Director - 7/3/2025

These results relate only to the sample included on this report. The report may not be reproduced except in full, without the written permission of Green Leaf Lab.

This is for informational testing and is not compliance testing. Lab results apply to the sample as received.